

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Valley Corporation 28001 Ida Cir, PO BOX 589 Valley NE 68064		HD Utilities and Grading 7531 S 75th Ave LaVista NE 68128		LG Roloff Construction Co., Inc 10204 S 152nd St Omaha NE 68138		MC Wells 15823 Cottonwood St Omaha NE 68136	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONSTRUCT 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	3,914	LF	55.78	218,322.92	58.00	227,012.00	62.72	245,486.08	60.00	234,840.00
2	TUNNEL 16" STEEL CASING W/ 8" SANITARY SEWER	40	LF	731.73	29,269.20	550.00	22,000.00	871.21	34,848.40	825.00	33,000.00
3	CONSTRUCT 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE PLUG	2	EA	50.35	100.70	625.00	1,250.00	115.68	231.36	500.00	1,000.00
4	CONSTRUCT 54" I.D. SANITARY MANHOLE (17)	186	VF	652.62	121,387.32	655.00	121,830.00	657.20	122,239.20	850.00	158,100.00
5	CONSTRUCT AGGREGATE BEDDING FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	60	TN	53.61	3,216.60	65.00	3,900.00	98.20	5,892.00	99.00	5,940.00
6	INSTALL GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	150	SY	2.75	412.50	4.00	600.00	11.27	1,690.50	6.00	900.00
7	INSTALL EXTERNAL FRAME SEAL ON SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	17	EA	490.26	8,334.42	475.00	8,075.00	546.72	9,294.24	800.00	13,600.00
8	REMOVE 42" CMP	115	LF	23.94	2,753.10	40.00	4,600.00	16.46	1,892.90	30.00	3,450.00
9	REMOVE 42" RCP	25	LF	33.72	843.00	45.00	1,125.00	43.81	1,095.25	35.00	875.00
10	REMOVE 42" FLARED END SECTION	1	EA	421.96	421.96	1,250.00	1,250.00	350.00	350.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
11	CONSTRUCT 18" RCP, CLASS III	526	LF	62.43	32,838.18	61.36	32,275.36	72.76	38,271.76	95.00	49,970.00
12	CONSTRUCT 24" RCP, CLASS III	1,070	LF	83.63	89,484.10	90.80	97,156.00	94.21	100,804.70	100.00	107,000.00
13	CONSTRUCT 24" RCP, CLASS III (EXTRA DEPTH)	180	LF	89.16	16,048.80	100.80	18,144.00	158.03	28,445.40	150.00	27,000.00
14	CONSTRUCT 30" RCP, CLASS III	456	LF	112.44	51,272.64	112.58	51,336.48	125.62	57,282.72	160.00	72,960.00
15	CONSTRUCT 30" RCP, CLASS III (EXTRA DEPTH)	22	LF	138.60	3,049.20	122.58	2,696.76	210.70	4,635.40	210.00	4,620.00
16	CONSTRUCT 36" RCP, D(0.01) = 1,350	438	LF	149.44	65,454.72	142.94	62,607.72	165.25	72,379.50	170.00	74,460.00
17	CONSTRUCT 42" RCP, D(0.01) = 1,350	1,439	LF	213.61	307,384.79	185.95	267,582.05	199.14	286,562.46	195.00	280,605.00
18	CONSTRUCT 48" RCP, D(0.01) = 1,350	322	LF	239.47	77,109.34	222.51	71,648.22	253.92	81,762.24	220.00	70,840.00
19	CONSTRUCT 54" I.D. STORM MANHOLE (6)	61	VF	790.39	48,213.79	1,126.24	68,700.64	708.16	43,197.76	850.00	51,850.00
20	CONSTRUCT 60" I.D. STORM MANHOLE (1)	7	VF	1,064.69	7,452.83	1,326.23	9,283.61	1,010.50	7,073.50	1,000.00	7,000.00
21	CONSTRUCT 72" I.D. STORM MANHOLE (6)	54	VF	1,294.07	69,879.78	1,530.87	82,666.98	1,102.68	59,544.72	1,100.00	59,400.00
22	CONSTRUCT 84" I.D. STORM MANHOLE (7)	60	VF	1,740.75	104,445.00	1,892.79	113,567.40	2,091.11	125,466.60	1,750.00	105,000.00
23	INSTALL EXTERNAL FRAME SEAL ON STORM SEWER MANHOLE	2	EA	496.27	992.54	475.00	950.00	532.33	1,064.66	800.00	1,600.00
24	CONSTRUCT 24" RC FLARED END SECTION	1	EA	1,680.14	1,680.14	3,244.52	3,244.52	2,569.65	2,569.65	2,500.00	2,500.00
25	CONSTRUCT 30" RC FLARED END SECTION	1	EA	1,963.64	1,963.64	3,390.82	3,390.82	2,992.35	2,992.35	2,900.00	2,900.00
26	CONSTRUCT 36" RC FLARED END SECTION	1	EA	2,809.38	2,809.38	3,990.05	3,990.05	3,970.72	3,970.72	3,200.00	3,200.00
27	CONSTRUCT 42" RC FLARED END SECTION	2	EA	3,357.54	6,715.08	4,393.50	8,787.00	5,497.03	10,994.06	3,500.00	7,000.00
28	CONSTRUCT 48" RC FLARED END SECTION	1	EA	4,150.65	4,150.65	4,796.94	4,796.94	5,801.53	5,801.53	4,200.00	4,200.00
29	INSTALL PIPE COUPLERS	45	EA	133.16	5,992.20	225.00	10,125.00	146.42	6,588.90	250.00	11,250.00
30	CONSTRUCT 18" STORM SEWER PIPE PLUG	10	EA	269.45	2,694.50	1,250.00	12,500.00	270.18	2,701.80	1,100.00	11,000.00
31	CONSTRUCT 24" STORM SEWER PIPE PLUG	6	EA	386.61	2,319.66	1,500.00	9,000.00	384.13	2,304.78	1,200.00	7,200.00
32	CONSTRUCT 30" STORM SEWER PIPE PLUG	1	EA	576.02	576.02	1,750.00	1,750.00	603.76	603.76	1,250.00	1,250.00
33	CONSTRUCT 36" STORM SEWER PIPE PLUG	1	EA	738.07	738.07	2,000.00	2,000.00	816.34	816.34	1,300.00	1,300.00
34	CONSTRUCT TYPE A RIP-RAP	33	TN	88.42	2,917.86	95.00	3,135.00	122.67	4,048.11	99.00	3,267.00
35	INSTALL SEEDING - TYPE B	1	AC	1,611.37	1,611.37	1,800.00	1,800.00	1,466.11	1,466.11	6,000.00	6,000.00
36	INSTALL SILT FENCE	500	LF	3.58	1,790.00	3.50	1,750.00	3.10	1,550.00	4.29	2,145.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-36, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$1,294,646.00</b>		<b>\$1,336,526.55</b>		<b>1,375,919.46*</b>		<b>\$1,428,722.00</b>

\* Corrected Total Base Bid

Start Date:

8/23

7/23

TBN

Tab Construction Co. 4153 S 67th St Omaha NE 68117		Thompson Construction 404 N Lincoln Ave Fremont NE 68025	
Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
63.70	249,321.80	70.00	273,980.00
735.00	29,400.00	500.00	20,000.00
50.00	100.00	200.00	400.00
918.90	170,915.40	750.00	139,500.00
41.50	2,490.00	70.00	4,200.00
1.15	172.50	4.00	600.00
454.50	7,726.50	500.00	8,500.00
27.20	3,128.00	30.00	3,450.00
37.55	938.75	40.00	1,000.00
571.70	571.70	600.00	600.00
90.05	47,366.30	71.00	37,346.00
89.05	95,283.50	100.00	107,000.00
148.20	26,676.00	175.00	31,500.00
137.10	62,517.60	130.00	59,280.00
187.80	4,131.60	250.00	5,500.00
190.60	83,482.80	180.00	78,840.00
222.80	320,609.20	225.00	323,775.00
259.30	83,494.60	260.00	83,720.00
873.60	53,289.60	1,000.00	61,000.00
1,237.90	8,665.30	1,400.00	9,800.00
1,279.10	69,071.40	1,500.00	81,000.00
1,684.30	101,058.00	1,800.00	108,000.00
454.50	909.00	625.00	1,250.00
2,762.20	2,762.20	2,000.00	2,000.00
3,607.10	3,607.10	2,500.00	2,500.00
4,186.20	4,186.20	4,000.00	4,000.00
6,789.00	13,578.00	4,500.00	9,000.00
7,161.70	7,161.70	5,000.00	5,000.00
129.80	5,841.00	185.00	8,325.00
727.80	7,278.00	525.00	5,250.00
941.40	5,648.40	700.00	4,200.00
1,290.30	1,290.30	900.00	900.00
1,305.30	1,305.30	1,000.00	1,000.00
107.20	3,537.60	125.00	4,125.00
1,566.20	1,566.20	1,500.00	1,500.00
3.50	1,750.00	3.00	1,500.00
	1,480,831.55		\$1,489,541.00